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201404040000
96990

04/04/2014
08:53:51

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER
JOHN M

20 22 Lot#:6 Book:20
Pg:22
Sub:HEATHER
RIDGE
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE

201404170001
11580

04/17/2014
09:29:42

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALAVEST LLC 20 19 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:20 Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE
2

201401310000
28300

01/31/2014
02:08:31

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SMELCER
DAVID

26 6 Instr
#:20071008000
468620

Lot#:136
Book:26 Pg:6
Sub:SHELBY
SPRINGS
FARM CAMP
WINN
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

201404170001
11600

04/17/2014
09:34:43

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALAVEST LLC 22 87 Lot#:59
Book:22 Pg:87
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN
FIRST
ADDITION

201406030001
67260

06/03/2014
12:34:37

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POPEE
THOMAS H

38 147 Lot#:339
Book:38
Pg:147
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE II
AMENDED


