Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FINANCIAL BANK; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404040000 96990	04/04/2014 08:53:51	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER JOHN M			20	22		Lot#:6 Book:20 Pg:22 Sub:HEATHER RIDGE SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE
201404170001 11580	04/17/2014 09:29:42	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALAVEST LLC			20	19		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR BEND PHASE 2
201401310000 28300	01/31/2014 02:08:31	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SMELCER DAVID			26	6	Instr #:20071008000 468620	Lot#:136 Book:26 Pg:6 Sub:SHELBY SPRINGS FARM CAMP WINN SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
201404170001 11600	04/17/2014 09:34:43	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALAVEST LLC			22	87		Lot#:59 Book:22 Pg:87 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN FIRST ADDITION
201406030001 67260	06/03/2014 12:34:37	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPEE THOMAS H			38	147		Lot#:339 Book:38 Pg:147 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE II AMENDED